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分数 人数 累计人数

经管 - 工程管理/工程造价

分数 人数 累计人数

 1  1

 0  1

 0  1

 0  1

 0  1

 0  1

 0  1

 0  1

 0  1

 1  2

 0  2

 1  3

 0  3

 0  3

 0  3

 0  3

 0  3

 0  3

 0  3

 0  3

 2  5

 0  5

 0  5

 1  6

 1  7

 2  9

 1  10

 0  10

 2  12

 0  12

 4  16

 2  18

 4  22

 3  25

 3  28

 1  29

 1  30

 3  33

 5  38

 2  40

 3  43

 1  44

 3  47

 3  50

 5  55

 2  57

 7  64

 6  70

 2  72

 2  74

 4  78

 2  80

 7  87

 3  90
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 5  95

 3  98

 5  103

 7  110

 7  117

 2  119

 7  126

 1  127

 2  129

 4  133

 7  140

 8  148

 5  153

 5  158

 7  165

 3  168

 4  172

 6  178

 8  186

 4  190

 7  197

 2  199

 11  210

 7  217

 5  222

 6  228

 7  235

 7  242

 8  250

 6  256

 4  260

 7  267

 9  276

 10  286

 4  290

 7  297

 4  301

 8  309

 8  317

 9  326

 7  333

 2  335

 3  338

 7  345

 4  349

 5  354

 9  363

 6  369

 7  376

 6  382

 5  387

 9  396

 8  404

 9  413
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364
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 7  420

 10  430

 7  437

 8  445

 6  451

 9  460

 6  466

 6  472

 7  479

 9  488

 3  491

 6  497

 4  501

 5  506

 7  513

 11  524

 8  532

 9  541

 7  548

 4  552

 5  557

 12  569

 7  576

 11  587

 4  591

 9  600

 9  609

 10  619

 14  633

 4  637

 11  648

 7  655

 10  665

 8  673

 3  676

 5  681

 6  687

 11  698

 10  708

 6  714

 9  723

 8  731

 6  737

 6  743

 7  750

 11  761

 9  770

 8  778

 4  782

 8  790

 5  795

 9  804

 7  811

 5  816
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309

308
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 9  825

 3  828

 9  837

 10  847

 9  856

 10  866

 4  870

 7  877

 13  890

 9  899

 5  904

 9  913

 5  918

 13  931

 8  939

 6  945

 11  956

 8  964

 9  973

 5  978

 9  987

 7  994

 9  1003

 10  1013

 7  1020

 7  1027

 4  1031

 11  1042

 5  1047

 14  1061

 8  1069

 13  1082

 5  1087

 5  1092

 13  1105

 9  1114

 13  1127

 9  1136

 5  1141

 8  1149

 9  1158

 13  1171

 15  1186

 10  1196

 4  1200

 7  1207

 8  1215

 9  1224

 12  1236

 6  1242

 6  1248

 10  1258

 6  1264

 3  1267
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 11  1278

 4  1282

 5  1287

 11  1298

 8  1306

 6  1312

 11  1323

 7  1330

 4  1334

 8  1342

 8  1350

 4  1354

 9  1363

 8  1371

 7  1378

 5  1383

 14  1397

 12  1409

 7  1416

 9  1425

 7  1432

 9  1441

 10  1451

 11  1462

 7  1469

 21  1490

 12  1502

 7  1509

 10  1519

 17  1536

 12  1548

 13  1561

 10  1571

 13  1584

 10  1594

 12  1606

 10  1616

 10  1626

 11  1637

 12  1649

 13  1662

 11  1673

 9  1682

 9  1691

 7  1698

 13  1711

 12  1723

 22  1745

 16  1761

 16  1777

 15  1792

 10  1802

 11  1813

 15  1828
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 23  1851

 19  1870

 23  1893

 12  1905

 16  1921

 11  1932

 11  1943

 21  1964

 20  1984

 9  1993

 9  2002

 22  2024

 12  2036

 15  2051

 18  2069

 12  2081

 16  2097

 8  2105

 17  2122

 18  2140

 21  2161

 12  2173

 15  2188

 16  2204

 14  2218

 15  2233

 21  2254

 15  2269

 18  2287

 19  2306

 16  2322

 11  2333

 18  2351

 8  2359

 14  2373

 17  2390

 16  2406

 24  2430

 17  2447

 14  2461

 22  2483

 17  2500

 10  2510

 11  2521

 14  2535

 16  2551

 11  2562

 13  2575

 14  2589

 12  2601

 10  2611

 13  2624
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